Part#: PC1.5CL6 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: COVER DUCT POLY 1.5"X 6'
RFQ
Part#: PC10HT-270 Manufacturers: Maxwell Technologies, Inc.
Description: CAP 10F 2.2V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: PC1-1CB Manufacturers: CTS Electronic Components
Description: HEATSINK HORZ .375"H BLK TO-220
RFQ
Part#: PC1-02B-28-G Manufacturers: Vicor
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 800W
RFQ
Part#: PC10-270 Manufacturers: Maxwell Technologies, Inc.
Description: CAP 10F 2.5V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: PC10-90 Manufacturers: Maxwell Technologies, Inc.
Description: CAP 10F 2.5V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: PC10 Manufacturers: Maxwell Technologies, Inc.
Description: CAP 10F 2.5V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: PC112-H25D-C0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLAMP P-TYPE BLACK PUSH IN
RFQ
Part#: PC104R.A.07.0165C Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT PATCH
RFQ
Part#: PC100-H25D-T120 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLAMP P-TYPE BLACK PUSH IN
RFQ
Part#: PC112-H25D-T0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLAMP P-TYPE BLACK PUSH IN
RFQ
Part#: PC100-H25D-C0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLAMP P-TYPE BLACK PUSH IN
RFQ
Part#: PC11.09.0100A Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.2GHZ FLAT PATCH
RFQ
Part#: PC1-02B-24-G Manufacturers: Vicor
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 800W
RFQ
Part#: PC1-02B-15-G Manufacturers: Vicor
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 800W
RFQ
Part#: PC10HT Manufacturers: Maxwell Technologies, Inc.
Description: CAP 10F 2.2V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: PC1-02B-48-G Manufacturers: Vicor
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 800W
RFQ
Part#: PC10HT-90 Manufacturers: Maxwell Technologies, Inc.
Description: CAP 10F 2.2V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: PC112-H25D-T120 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLAMP P-TYPE BLACK PUSH IN
RFQ
Part#: PC11.07.0100A Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.2GHZ FLAT PATCH
RFQ
PC100-H25D-T0
Part Number PC100-H25D-T0 Manufacturer Panduit
Description CBL CLAMP P-TYPE BLACK PUSH IN Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 95450 pcs Data sheet PCyyy-H25D Drawing
Category Cables, Wires - Management Width 0.618" (15.70mm)
Type Attributes - Type Clamp, P-Type
Series Pan-Clamp™ Screw Size -
Panel Thickness 0.055" ~ 0.140" (1.40mm ~ 3.56mm) Panel Hole Size 0.275" ~ 0.288" (6.99mm ~ 7.32mm)
Packaging Bulk Other Names 07498383893
Opening Size 1.000" (25.40mm) Mounting Type Push In
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Material Thickness -
Material Flammability Rating UL94 HB Material Polyamide (PA66), Nylon 6/6
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height 1.200" (30.48mm)
Features Chemical Resistant, Impact Resistant, Weather Resistant Detailed Description Cable Clamp, P-Type Black Push In 1.000" (25.40mm)
Color Black Bundle Center to Mounting Center 0.957" (24.30mm)
Adhesive -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panduit series electronic components. We have 95450 pieces of Panduit PC100-H25D-T0 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PC100-H25D-T0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PC100-H25D-T0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PC100-H25D-T0 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PC100-H25D-T0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panduit Hong Kong
CBL CLAMP P-TYPE BLACK PUSH IN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PCyyy-H25D Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS